
SCHOOL DISTRICT CODES

         CODES

ALMA-GRATIOT COUNTY

ALMA SCHOOL GRATIOT ISD/NO MCC 29010

ALMA SCHOOL GRATIOT ISD/MCC (Alma Debt after 1972-Retired) 29015

BELDING-IONIA COUNTY

BELDING SCHOOL IONIA ISD/NO MCC 34080

BELDING SCHOOL IONIA ISD/MCC (Greenville debt after 1974-Retired) 34085

CARSON CITY CRYSTAL-MONTCALM COUNTY

CARSON CITY CRYSTAL MONTCALM ISD & VOED/MCC   59020

CARSON CITY CRYSTAL MONTCALM ISD & VOED/MCC (Palo Debt-Pd 2015) 59021

CENTRAL MONTCALM-MONTCALM COUNTY

CENTRAL MONTCALM SCHOOL MONTCALM ISD & VOED/MCC 59125

GREENVILLE-MONTCALM COUNTY

GREENVILLE SCHOOL MONTCALM ISD ONLY/MCC 59070

GREENVILLE SCHOOL MONTCALM ISD ONLY/MCC (2010Belding Debt) 59071

ITHACA-GRATIOT COUNTY

ITHACA SCHOOL GRATIOT ISABELLA ISD/MCC 29060

LAKEVIEW-MONTCALM COUNTY

LAKEVIEW SCHOOL MONTCALM ISD & VOED/MCC 59090

MONTABELLA-MONTCALM COUNTY

MONTABELLA SCHOOL MONTCALM ISD & VOED/MCC 59045

MORLEY-STANWOOD-MECOSTA COUNTY

MORLEY-STANWOOD SCHOOL MECOSTA OSCEOLA ISD/NO MCC 54040

PALO-IONIA COUNTY

PALO SCHOOL IONIA ISD/NO MCC 34040

ANNEXED TO CARSON CITY CRYSTAL 2016

TRI COUNTY-MONTCALM COUNTY

TRI COUNTY SCHOOL MONTCALM ISD ONLY/MCC 59080

VESTABURG-MONTCALM COUNTY

VESTABURG SCHOOL MONTCALM ISD & VOED/MCC 59150

VESTABURG SCHOOL MONTCALM ISD & VOED/MCC 59151

(Alma 1991 debt Retired 2012)
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